
Title Forename Surname Email Site 
Governors 
category Meetings Attended 

Not 
Attended 
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not sent 

Apologies not 
accepted 

Start 
Date End Date Position Responsibility 

Ms Leanne Buxton leanne.buxton@outlook.com 
Newcastle Nursery 
Schools Federation Co-opted 5 2 1 0 0 

19-Jun-
19 

18-Jun-
23   

Miss Barbara Campbell barbara.campbell@monkchesterroad.newcastle.sch.uk 
Newcastle Nursery 
Schools Federation 

Co-opted 
Staff 6 4 0 0 0 ######## ########   

Ms June Conway june.conway@sky.com 
Newcastle Nursery 
Schools Federation Co-opted 6 4 0 0 0 ######## ######## Vice Chair 

Ms Julie Foggin julie.foggin@newcastle.gov.uk 
Newcastle Nursery 
Schools Federation Co-opted 5 2 1 0 0 ######## ########   

Ms Shelley Hobbs shelleyhobbs_@yahoo.com 
Newcastle Nursery 
Schools Federation Co-opted 5 0 3 2 0 

21-Jun-
19 

20-Jun-
23   

Ms Janet Howson janet.howson@monkchesterroad.newcastle.sch.uk 
Newcastle Nursery 
Schools Federation 

Co-opted 
Staff 6 4 0 0 0 ######## ########   

Mrs Anne Humble anne.humble@monkchesterroad.newcastle.sch.uk 
Newcastle Nursery 
Schools Federation Headteacher 5 0 3 0 0 ########  Headteacher 

Mrs Natasha Jobson natashahutchinson@hotmail.co.uk 
Newcastle Nursery 
Schools Federation Parent 5 1 2 0 0 ######## ########   

Mr Neil Johnson n.Johnson75@yahoo.co.uk 
Newcastle Nursery 
Schools Federation Parent 6 4 0 0 0 ######## ######## Chair  

Mrs Carolyn Jubb jubbdarrenjubb@aol.com 
Newcastle Nursery 
Schools Federation Staff 6 4 0 0 0 ######## ########   

Mrs Helen Linton helen.linton@newcastle.gov.uk Newcastle Nursery Schools Federation 2 0 0 0 0 ######## ######## Clerk  

Mrs Rebecca Maclauchlan Rmaclauchlan@astleyhigh.org 
Newcastle Nursery 
Schools Federation Co-opted 5 1 2 0 0 ######## ########   

Mrs Maureen McCabe maureen.mccabe@ashfield.newcastle.sch.uk 
Newcastle Nursery 
Schools Federation 

Co-opted 
Staff 6 4 0 0 0 ######## ########   

Mrs Kay Mills Kay.mills@newburnmanor-nur.newcastle.sch.uk 
Newcastle Nursery 
Schools Federation Headteacher 6 4 0 0 0 ########  Headteacher 

Cllr Habib Rahman habib.rahman@newcastle.gov.uk 
Newcastle Nursery 
Schools Federation Co-opted 5 1 2 0 0 

24-Jun-
19 

23-Jun-
23   

Ms Lidia Rea lidia.rea@tyneview.newcastle.sch.uk 
Newcastle Nursery 
Schools Federation Observer 3 1 0 0 0 06-Jan-20 05-Jan-24   

Ms Sarah Simmons sarahjheads@hotmail.co.uk 
Newcastle Nursery 
Schools Federation Parent 6 2 2 0 0 ######## 

31-Oct-
22   

Ms Jenna Stephenson abigaillauren16@gmail.com 
Newcastle Nursery 
Schools Federation 

Co-opted 
Staff 5 0 3 0 0 ######## ########   



 

Mrs Sophie Tate sophieemoore@hotmail.com 
Newcastle Nursery 
Schools Federation Parent 5 1 2 0 0 ######## ########   

Ms Ashleigh Terry notdefined@nospecifiedemail123.com 
Newcastle Nursery 
Schools Federation Parent 6 3 1 0 0 ######## ########   

Mrs Sandra Terry sandra.terry@monkchesterroad.newcastle.sch.uk 
Newcastle Nursery 
Schools Federation 

Co-opted 
Staff 6 3 1 0 0 

06-Jun-
19 

05-Jun-
23   

Miss Kirstie Walton kirstiewalton@outlook.com 
Newcastle Nursery 
Schools Federation Parent 3 1 0 0 0 ######## ########   


